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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    GUN-TIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     Thomas Adamich         M40-49R        1/7    19:18.09    6:13    19:18.03
2     Ben Gerber             M40-49R        2/7    20:38.09    6:39    20:37.08
3     Brad Engelbert         M30-39R        1/4       20:59    6:46    20:58.09
4     Matthew Revitt         M30-39R        2/4    21:02.09    6:47    21:02.01
5     Nathan Nichipor        M11-18R        1/1    21:34.08    6:57       21:34
6     Dave Collins           M50-59R        1/5    23:18.05    7:27    23:06.01
7     David Ehrensperger     M40-49R        3/7       23:18    7:28    23:10.08
8     Katie Kramschuster     F19-29R       1/23    24:06.04    7:43    23:57.06
9     Jennifer Wright        F19-29R       2/23    24:38.03    7:56    24:38.03
10    Suzanne Walker         F30-39R       1/34    25:11.07    8:06    25:07.01
11    Andrew Mangels         M40-49R        4/7    25:26.03    8:11    25:24.05
12    Shauna Griffin         F30-39R       2/34    25:36.04    8:12    25:27.08
13    Stacey Peterson        F40-49R       1/27    25:44.08    8:13    25:29.08
14    Brett Cloyd            M40-49R        5/7       25:57    8:18    25:44.03
15    Mary Ellen Toth        F19-29R       3/23    25:56.09    8:20    25:50.05
16    Eva Mitnick                           0/0    26:34.03    8:25    26:06.05
17    Nichols Michael        M50-59R        2/5    26:22.07    8:27    26:12.05
18    Jessica James          F19-29R       4/23    26:25.05    8:29    26:20.07
19    Elizabeth McLeod       F50-59R       1/14    26:25.08    8:31    26:24.09
20    Sophia Dahab           F19-29R       5/23    26:58.07    8:39    26:52.01
21    Laura Salvucci         F30-39R       3/34    27:05.01    8:41    26:56.09
22    Marcy Bidney           F30-39R       4/34       27:26    8:44    27:07.07
23    Mark Sandler           M60-69R        1/2    27:19.08    8:47    27:15.01
24    Eileen Makoff          F40-49R       2/27       27:20    8:47    27:16.08
25    Anita Woods            F1-99WA       1/24    27:20.08    8:48    27:18.02
26    Justine Cotton         F30-39R       5/34       27:40    8:49    27:22.05
27    Katharine Posner       F30-39R       6/34       27:38    8:53    27:35.01
28    Carrie Moran           F19-29R       6/23    27:42.05    8:54    27:39.01
29    Linda Pierschalla      F40-49R       3/27    27:46.05    8:57    27:45.07
30    Morgan Goodwin Bond    F19-29R       7/23    28:13.04    9:01    28:00.05
31    Brian Gray             M30-39R        3/4    28:07.05    9:02    28:02.02
32    Rebecca Gerber         F40-49R       4/27    28:15.06    9:05    28:11.08
33    Jenifer Flaxbart       F40-49R       5/27    28:18.06    9:05    28:12.03
34    John Ison              M70-99R        1/1    28:47.05    9:14    28:39.01
35    Diane Colson           F50-59R       2/14    28:46.07    9:14    28:41.01
36    Amanda Grundmann       F30-39R       7/34    29:00.07    9:17    28:47.07
37    Molly Carver           F50-59R       3/14    28:58.09    9:17    28:49.07
38    Dani Brecher           F19-29R       8/23       29:05    9:18    28:53.06
39    Charles Hanson         M60-69R        2/2       29:02    9:21    29:00.01
40    Brittany Wells         F19-29R       9/23    29:14.03    9:24    29:12.03
41    Harry Brake            M40-49R        6/7       29:15    9:25       29:15
42    Justine Goeden         F19-29R      10/23    29:25.01    9:26    29:15.06
43    Alicia Blowers         F30-39R       8/34    29:26.02    9:26    29:17.04
44    Kathryn Bayer          F40-49R       6/27    29:36.06    9:28    29:24.05
45    Sandra Hirsh           F40-49R       7/27    29:35.01    9:30    29:28.08
46    Heather Smith          F40-49R       8/27    29:58.08    9:37    29:49.09
47    Patricia McPherson     F40-49R       9/27    30:18.05    9:44    30:13.03
48    Lora Fegley            F50-59R       4/14       30:41    9:47    30:21.04
49    Denise Smith           F19-29R      11/23    30:34.06    9:48       30:24
50    Lesli Baker            F40-49R      10/27    36:19.03    9:49    30:29.05
51    Chris Molak            M50-59R        3/5    30:39.03    9:51    30:34.02
52    Katrina Taylor         F30-39R       9/34       30:42    9:51    30:34.04
53    Alice Meacham                         0/0    30:58.08    9:51    30:34.09
54    Kathryn Growney        F40-49R      11/27    30:44.04    9:53    30:41.09
55    Deborah Raftus                        0/0    31:18.08    9:59    30:59.07
56    Susan Smith            F60-69R        1/6    31:06.02   10:00    31:01.04
57    Ellen Spring           F60-69R        2/6    31:15.06   10:03    31:12.05
58    Robert Schneider       M40-49R        7/7    31:30.09   10:04    31:14.02
59    Terri Kirk             F50-59R       5/14    31:18.04   10:05    31:18.04
60    Jessica Clemons        F19-29R      12/23    31:39.08   10:06    31:20.01
61    Sara Carlile           F19-29R      13/23    31:49.04   10:06    31:20.03
62    Dan Tam Do             F30-39R      10/34    31:43.02   10:11    31:37.03
63    Susan Schnuer          F60-69R        3/6    32:02.01   10:12    31:39.06
64    Katherine Boyes        F30-39R      11/34    32:05.06   10:17    31:54.09
65    Melloney Dunlap        F19-29R      14/23    32:01.01   10:17    31:54.09
66    Rachel Keeler          F19-29R      15/23    32:01.07   10:17    31:55.07
67    Catherine Michael      F40-49R      12/27    32:07.05   10:20    32:04.07
68    Jennifer Thiessen      F30-39R      12/34    32:34.03   10:24    32:17.05
69    Tracey Hughes          F40-49R      13/27    32:39.05   10:25    32:19.05
70    Melanie Cardone        F30-39R      13/34    32:43.05   10:26    32:22.08
71    Jan Sung               F50-59R       6/14    32:54.03   10:31    32:37.06
72    Lauren Hall            F19-29R      16/23    32:46.06   10:31    32:39.06
73    Carma Roesch           F30-39R      14/34    32:55.05   10:33    32:44.01
74    Jeffrey Berkbigler     M30-39R        4/4    32:58.05   10:34    32:49.03
75    Sarah Preskitt         F30-39R      15/34    33:33.09   10:38    33:01.07
76    Jenn Waters            F30-39R      16/34    33:17.03   10:39    33:05.01
77    Robyn Green            F40-49R      14/27    33:25.04   10:41    33:09.06
78    Krista White           F40-49R      15/27    33:36.02   10:42    33:12.05
79    Linette Greske         F40-49R      16/27    33:44.06   10:46    33:26.01
80    Kathryn Brockmeier     F30-39R      17/34    33:40.07   10:48    33:30.09
81    Laura Boysen           F19-29R      17/23    33:43.08   10:50    33:37.07
82    Briony Zlomke                         0/0    33:56.02   10:50    33:38.08
83    Susan Steider          F40-49R      17/27    33:58.04   10:51       33:41
84    Patricia Thurston      F50-59R       7/14    34:15.01   10:55    33:52.02
85    Anabel Trevino         F30-39R      18/34       45:37   10:58    34:03.02
86    Marilyn Taniguchi      F50-59R       8/14    34:54.02   11:05    34:25.04
87    Bonnie Campbell        F30-39R      19/34    34:38.09   11:07    34:31.04
88    Heather Anderson       F30-39R      20/34    34:59.07   11:11    34:43.03
89    Amy Byard              F40-49R      18/27    34:53.06   11:11    34:43.05
90    Valerie Harley                        0/0    35:33.06   11:19    35:07.07
91    Helena Kilbride        F30-39R      21/34    35:18.08   11:20    35:10.08
92    Elyssa Sanner          F19-29R      18/23    35:20.05   11:21    35:13.02
93    Thaler Susan           F50-59R       9/14       35:42   11:22    35:17.09
94    Holly Blosser          F40-49R      19/27       35:29   11:23    35:21.06
95    Holly Lipschultz       F19-29R      19/23    35:28.04   11:25    35:26.03
96    Courtney Wolfe         F30-39R      22/34    35:46.04   11:28    35:34.07
97    Marleah Augustine      F19-29R      20/23    36:06.05   11:33    35:50.03
98    Miriam Matteson        F40-49R      20/27    36:04.09   11:34       35:55
99    Stacie Powell          F30-39R      23/34    36:05.03   11:36    36:01.02
100   Amy Van Epps           F40-49R      21/27    36:10.05   11:37    36:04.04
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101   Cindy Pfeiffer         F50-59R      10/14    36:37.09   11:40    36:14.09
102   Vicki Van Becelaere    F60-69R        4/6    36:38.02   11:41    36:15.07
103   Emilie Lamb            F30-39R      24/34    36:38.03   11:42    36:20.06
104   Karen Keys             F30-39R      25/34    37:28.05   11:54    36:57.01
105   Kristen Kendall        F19-29R      21/23    37:30.06   11:55    37:01.04
106   Lisa Smith             F30-39R      26/34    37:29.06   12:01    37:17.08
107   Jan Ison               F60-69R        5/6    37:27.08   12:01       37:19
108   Liliana Serra          F40-49R      22/27    37:37.05   12:03    37:23.09
109   Carol Trujillo-Fay     F19-29R      22/23    37:54.01   12:03    37:24.02
110   Katia Moraga           F50-59R      11/14    37:40.05   12:03    37:24.08
111   Melanie Lyttle         F30-39R      27/34    37:43.08   12:04    37:26.09
112   Elaine Bearden         F40-49R      23/27    37:58.05   12:07    37:38.04
113   Kimberlee Ried         F30-39R      28/34    38:06.04   12:09    37:43.01
114   Dianne Hollister       F60-69R        6/6    37:49.05   12:10       37:48
115   Kandace Foreman        F1-99WA       2/24    38:35.07   12:20    38:17.06
116   Heidi Holmes           F30-39R      29/34    38:25.03   12:21    38:21.05
117   Brandi Hodges          F30-39R      30/34    38:33.07   12:23    38:26.09
118   Maryann James-Daley    F30-39R      31/34    38:59.03   12:28    38:42.01
119   Connie Bruder          F40-49R      24/27       40:51   13:02    40:29.04
120   Ann Clapp              F1-99WA       3/24    41:30.01   13:13    41:01.06
121   Virginia Heinrich      F40-49R      25/27    41:27.09   13:17    41:14.08
122   Kerry Weinstein        F30-39R      32/34    41:34.08   13:23    41:32.09
123   Erin Boyd              F19-29R      23/23    42:26.01   13:33    42:04.09
124   Beverly Fortner        F50-59R      12/14       42:39   13:35       42:11
125   Beth Boyson                           0/0    42:48.09   13:36    42:14.04
126   Maggie Melson          F1-99WA       4/24    42:45.04   13:40       42:26
127   Ansina Durham          F1-99WA       5/24    43:19.04   13:54    43:08.06
128   Lenore England         F50-59R      13/14    44:11.01   14:10    43:59.08
129   Karen Stuart           F1-99WA       6/24    44:22.02   14:12       44:07
130   Kathy Farris           F40-49R      26/27    44:39.08   14:13    44:08.01
131   Paige Andrew           M1-99WA        1/2    45:34.01   14:34    45:14.06
132   Katherine Weimer       F1-99WA       7/24    45:41.04   14:37    45:22.04
133   Jenna Wells            F1-10RU        1/1    45:56.04   14:42    45:40.02
134   Mary Betz - Lord       F1-99WA       8/24       47:12   14:55       46:20
135   Debbie Olson           F40-49R      27/27    46:57.02   15:00    46:34.01
136   John Olson             M1-99WA        2/2    46:57.08   15:00    46:35.06
137   Melissa Malcolm        F1-99WA       9/24    47:03.02   15:01    46:36.08
138   Monica Hein            F1-99WA      10/24    48:18.07   15:32       48:14
139   Carol Clark            F1-99WA      11/24    49:09.04   15:43    48:48.02
140   Bruce Chandler         M50-59R        4/5    49:29.02   15:46    48:56.03
141   John Wells             M50-59R        5/5    49:28.07   15:50    49:11.03
142   Hana Ra                F30-39R      33/34    49:40.08   15:51       49:14
143   Sun-Ah Key  sonia      F30-39R      34/34    49:40.05   15:51    49:14.02
144   Flor Cubero            F1-99WA      12/24    54:44.08   15:56    49:27.02
145   Beth Mercer            F1-99WA      13/24    50:22.04   16:09    50:09.09
146   Cindy Fitzgerald       F1-99WA      14/24    50:57.09   16:20    50:41.07
147   Tracy Stone            F1-99WA      15/24       53:54   17:17    53:38.08
148   Aria Marco             F1-99WA      16/24     1:27:54   17:35    54:36.06
149   Lisabeth Lalonde       F1-99WA      17/24    55:15.04   17:40    54:53.03
150   Valeria Hunter                        0/0    56:42.01   17:41    54:54.03
151   Janine Reid            F1-99WA      18/24    55:43.05   17:52    55:29.09
152   Teresa Matthews        F1-99WA      19/24    59:39.03   19:08    59:24.01
153   Jenet Wells            F50-59R      14/14  1:03:33.05   20:22  1:03:15.09
154   Mamta Joshi            F1-99WA      20/24     1:08:36   21:08  1:05:39.04
155   Naomi Chow             F1-99WA      21/24     1:06:03   21:09     1:05:41
156   Deirdre Rawls          F1-99WA      22/24  1:07:15.08   21:30  1:06:47.08
157   Sue Dutler             F1-99WA      23/24  1:07:16.07   21:31  1:06:48.09
158   Deborah Blecic         F1-99WA      24/24  1:07:17.08   21:31     1:06:50
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